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CCC BB20SCOUT 2
3 dog night

1

Hulk Smash

20 BUCK CHUCK
Calvins Johnson

Ksr

Juliol

simply the Best

No fing way

PTS
648.25
641.85
631.10
612.50
585.30
538.65
535.10
528.60
523.45
511.35
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BEHIND

-6.40
-17.15
-35.75
-62.95

-109.60
-113.15
-119.65
-124.80
-136.90
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